
BEVERAGES



W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

*All vintages and products are subject to availability* 

Zenato, Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie

Domaine Beausejour, Sauvignon Blanc, Touraine

Palliser Estate, Sauvignon Blanc, Martinborough

Damien Martin, Chardonnay, Mâcon Verzé

Hartford Court, Chardonnay, Russian River Valley

16/70

18/90

18/80

18/80

20/90

Whites

Planeta, Sicilian Blend, Sicilia

Whispering Angel, Provence Blend, Provence

16/70

16/70

ROSÉ

Bethel Heights, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley

M. Chapoutier “La Ciboise”, Red Blend, Luberon

Château Janicon, Red Blend, Bordeaux

Harvey & Harriet, Red Blend, Napa Valley

Terrazas, Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza

23/99

18/80

22/99

20/90

23/99

Reds

Zardetto Prosecco, Veneto, Brut      

Almacita, Rosé, Uco Valley, Brut

Laurent Perrier “La Cuvée”, Champagne, Brut

Veuve Clicquot, Champagne, Brut

Moët and Chandon, Rosé Champagne, Brut

Ruinart, Blanc de Blanc Champagne, Brut

Ruinart, Rosé Champagne, Brut

16/70

16/70

29/140

35/199

40/199

50/250

65/300

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE GLS/btl

Champagne J. Dumangin, Ratafia de Champenois

Chateau Les Justices, Sauternes

Domaine La Tour Vieille, Banyuls Rimage

M. Chapoutier, Banyuls Rimage, 2012

Quinta Do Noval, 20yr Tawny Port

Quinta DO Noval, 40yr Tawny Port

Taylor Fladgate, 20yr Tawny Port

20

22

15

20

15

20

15

dessert

– 3 OZ POUR –

BEER

sweetwater 420
Extra Pale Ale, Atlanta

Bud Light
Pale Lager, St. Louis

Lagunitas
India Pale Ale, Petaluma

Corona
Pale Lager, Mexico

Guinness
Dry Stout, Ireland

STELLA ARTOIS
Pilsner, Belgium

Heineken 0.0
Non-alcoholic, Amsterdam

8



*All vintages and products are subject to availability* *All vintages and products are subject to availability* 

M
A

RGOT  ORIGINAL
S

 

GIN MARGOT - 20
Monkey 47, Limoncello, lime oleo, tonic 

The legend - 20
Volcán De Mi Tierra XA, gomme, 

Margot bitter blend

PEACHES AND SMOKE - 18
Altamura Vodka, Blended Family peach, Cocchi Americano,

Ardbeg

LAZY SUZE-N - 20
Cucumber infused Don Fulano Blanco,

spicy hibiscus agave, lime, Suze

EARL OF BEES - 18
Earl Grey infused Grey Goose, lemon, honey, soda

SHRUBBERY - 18
Condesa Prickly Pear Gin, Strawberry Shrub,

lime, tonic

mARGOT’S ESPRESSO - 20
Patron Reposado, Rev X Four Season Coffee,

Montanegro, Faretti

Solera Aged terminus - 20
Michter’s Rye, Cocchi Vermouth di Torino,

Rivulet Pecan, Bénédictine

Margot Martini - 30
Procera “Blue Dot” Gin, Dolin Dry Vermouth, 

Botanical Saline

dogwood blossom - 40
Sake ONO Junmai Daiginjo, Belvedere 10,

Cocchi Americano

Medicine Man - 20
Michter’s Bourbon, Siete Misterios Mezcal,

ginger, lemon

 R
E

SE

RVE  COCKTAIL
S

 

suffering monk - 20
Martell VS, Yellow Chartreuse, lime, ginger beer

ZERO  PROOF

Berry Bright - 12
Strawberry Shrub, lime, tonic

CHEERLEADER - 12
Pomegranate, ginger, lemon, sparkling water

acqua panna - 9
Mineral Water, Italy

S. Pellegrino - 9
Sparkling Water

Coca-cola - 6
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite

Fever Tree - 6
Soda Water, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Tonic

Red Bull - 8
Classic, Sugar Free

Coffee - 8
Drip, Espresso, Latte, Cappuccino, Americano,

Macchiato

Tea - 8
Tumeric Ginger, English Breakfast, Jade Cloud,

Chai, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green



*All vintages and products are subject to availability* *All vintages and products are subject to availability* 

M
A

RGOT  CLASSIC
S 

daiquri - 18
Diplomatico Planas, lime, simple

Dirty martini - 23
Absolut Elyx, Filthy Olive Brine

last word - 23
Bombay Sapphire, Green

Chartreuse, Luxardo, lime 

Bee’s knees - 18
Castle and Key “Rise” Gin, lemon,

honey

COSMOPOLITAN - 23
Belvedere Organic Vodka, cranberry,

Cointreau, Lime

Sidecar - 20
Martell VS, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curaco,

lemon

maime taylor - 23
Glenlivet 12yr, lime, ginger beer

sazerac - 25
Michter’s Rye, St. George Absinthe, simple,

Peychaud’s bitters

Paloma - 20
Don Fulano Blanco, grapefruit, lime, soda

Margarita - 23
Codigo Blanco, lime, Pierre Ferand dry

curaco, agave

Old Fashioned - 20
Jefferson’s Bourbon, gomme, bitters

Brown derby - 18
Old Forester Bourbon, grapefruit, honey

CHAMPS ÉLSYÉES - 25
Hennessy VS, Green Chartreuse, simple, lemon,

Angostura Bitters

Tipperary - 20
Jameson, sweet vermouth, Green

Chartreuse, Angostura bitters

C A B E R N E T

Terrazas, Mendoza

Trefethen, Oak Knoll District

Sequoia Grove, Napa Valley

Justin “Isosceles”, Paso Robles 

Groth, Napa Valley

Heitz Cellars, Napa Valley

Turnbull, Napa Valley

Frank Family, Napa Valley

Cakebread, Napa Valley

Caymus Vineyards, Napa Valley

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley

Mt. Brave, Napa Valley

Caymus Vineyards “Special Select”, Napa Valley 

Chimney Rock, Stag’s Leap District

99
135
140
175
185
190
199
220
225
250
300
345
350
375

N O W  O R  N E V E R
T h e s e  w i n e s  a r e  a v a i l a b l e  f o r  a  l i m i t e d  t i m e

White Wine

Kenwood, Sauvignon Blanc, Lake County

Duckhorn, Sauvignon Blanc, California

Villa Maria, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Wither Hills, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Josh Cellars, Chardonnay, California

Cakebread, Chardonnay, Napa Valley

Paul Hobbs, Chardonnay, Russian River

Red Wine

José Zuccardi, Malbec, Uco Valley

Termanthia, Tempranillo, Toro 2012

John Duval “Eligo”, Shiraz, Barossa Valley 2009

Jonata “La Sangre”, Syrah, Santa Ynez Valley 2005

Opus One “Overture”, Blend, Napa Valley 2018

Borgogno, Nebbiolo, Barolo Reserva 1982

Opus One, Blend, Napa Valley 2018

Far Niente, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Iconoclast, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

50
65
50
50
50
99
99

160
300
400
425
500
850
950
225
95



*All vintages and products are subject to availability* *All vintages and products are subject to availability* 

Sommeliers | Carson Moore, Faye Foley

A G A V E

Arette / blanco

Arette / reposado

Casamigos / blanco

Casamigos / reposado

Casamigos / añejo

Casa Noble / blanco / highlands

Casa Noble / reposado / highlands

Casa Noble / añejo / highlands

Clase Azul / reposado / highlands

Clase Azul / Durango / mezcal

Codigo / blanco / lowlands

Codigo “Rosa” / blanco / lowlands

Codigo / añejo / lowlands

Contraluz / reposado cristalino / mezcal

Don Julio / blanco / highlands

Don Julio / reposado / highlands

Don Julio / añejo / highlands

Don Julio “1942” / añejo / highlands

Don Fulano / blanco

Don Fulano “Fuerte” / blanco

Don Fulano / reposado

Don Fulano “Imperial” / extra añejo

Dos Hombres / mezcal

Espolón / blanco / highlands

Herradura silver / blanco / lowlands

Herradura / reposado / lowlands

Herradura / añejo / lowlands

José Cuervo “25 Reserva” / extra añejo

Komos “Rosa” / reposado

Komos Reserva / añejo

Komos Cristalino / añejo

Los Siete Misterios “Doba Yej” / mezcal

Lost Explorer / espadin / mezcal

Patrón / blanco / highlands

Patron “El Cielo” / blanco / highlands

Patron / reposado / highlands

Patron cristalino / anejo / highlands

Volcán De Mi Tierra “XA” / lowlands

15
15
25
30
35
20
25
30
70
60
20
25
55
25
20
25
35
65
15
20
25
60
20
15
15
30
30
50
45
60
65
15
20
20
35
25
30
20

P I N O T  N O I R

Santa Barbara Winery, Santa Barbara County

Schug / Carneros

Bethel Heights “Estate”, Williamette Valley

Cristom / Willamette Valley 

Belle Glos “Clark & Telephone”, Santa Maria

Valley 

Henri Prudhon / Saint Aubin 1er Cru 

Paul Hobbs, Russian River Valley 

Jean Chauvenet, Nuits Saint Georges 1er Cru

90
95
99
99

125
150
225
260

I T A L I A N  R E D

Fattoria Poggerino, Chianti Classico

Monte Zovo “Calinverno”, Verona

Camigliano, Brunello di Montalcino

Antinori “Tignanello”, Tuscany

90
105
145
275

F R E N C H  R E D

Mas de Gourgonnier / les Baux de Provence 

Château Janicon, Bordeaux

Etienne Bécheras / Crozes-Hermitage

75
99
120

M A L B E C

Viña Cobos Felino, Mendoza 85

Familia Zuccardi “José Zuccardi”, Uco Valley 160

85
160

Z I N F A N D E L

Kokomo, Dry Creek Valley

The Prisoner, California

80
175

O T H E R  R E D S

Cesca Vicent, Blend, Priorat

Harvey and Harriet, Blend, San Luis Obispo

Ridge “Lytton Springs”, Blend, Dry Creek Valley

75
80
150



*All vintages and products are subject to availability* *All vintages and products are subject to availability* 

V O D K A

Absolut Elyx, Sweden

Altamura, Italy

Belvedere Organic, Poland

Belvedere 10, Poland

Chopin Potato, Poland

Grey Goose, France

Grey Goose “Altius”, France

Ketel One, Holland

Redmont, Alabama

Stoli, Latvia

Tito’s, Texas

20
15
20
35
20
20
40
20
15
20
15

G I N

Aviation, Oregon

Bombay Sapphire, London

Botanist, Scotland

Castle & Key “Rise”, Kentucky

Drumshanbo “Gunpowder”, Ireland

Ford’s Gin, London

Hendrick’s, Scotland

Plymouth, London

Procera “Blue Dot”, Kenya

Monkey 47, Germany

St. George “Botanivore”, California

Tanqueray, London

Vulcan, Alabama

20
20
20
15
20
15
20
15
25
20
20
15
15

R O S É

Planeta, Sicily

Whispering Angel, Provence

Chapoutier “Belleruche”, Cotes du Rhone

Triennes, Méditerranée

Chateau Miraval, Provence

La Fête du Rosé, Côtes de Provence

70
70
80
80
85
90

S A U V I G N O N  B L A N C

Palliser Estate “Pencarrow”, Martinborough

Craggy Range “Te Muna Road”, Marlborough

2021 Duckhorn / Napa Valley

Groth / Napa Valley

Cakebread / Napa Valley

Domaine Beausejour, Touraine

Twomey Cellars / Napa Valley

Cloudy Bay / Marlborough 

Merry Edwards, Russian River Valley

70
80
80
85
90
99
105
115
150

C H A R D O N N A Y

Domaine Gueguen, Côtes Salines

Kokomo, Russian River Valley

Hartford Court, Russian River Valley

Flowers, Sonoma Coast

Bethel Heights “Estate”, Williamette Valley

Famille Gueguen, Chablis

Groth “Hillview Vineyard”, Napa Valley

Paul Hobbs, Russian River Valley

Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley

70
90
90
95
99
105
120
130
195

O T H E R  W H I T E

Bartenura, Moscato d’Asti 

Abadía de San Campio, Albariño, Spain 

Tornatore, Carricante, Etna Bianco DOC

Zenato, Pinot Grigio, Veneto 

65
65
70
70



S C O T C H  W H I S K E Y

Ardbeg “Uigeadail”, Islay

Balvenie 14yr, Speyside

Dalwhinnie 15yr, Speyside

Dewar’s “White Label”, blended

Glenfiddich 12yr, Speyside

Glenfiddich 14yr, Speyside

Glenfiddich 18yr, Speyside

Glenlivet 12yr, Speyside

Glenlivet 14yr, Speyside

Glenlivet 15yr, Speyside

Glenlivet 18yr, Speyside

Glenmorangie 10yr, Highland

Johnnie Walker “Red Label”, blended

Johnnie Walker “Black Label”, blended

Johnnie Walker “Blue Label”, blended

Lagavulin 16 year, Islay

Laphroaig 10yr, Islay

Macallan 12yr, Highland

Macallan 15yr, Highland

Macallan 18yr, Highland

Oban 14yr, West Highland

Talisker 10yr, Islands

35
40
30
15
20
35
50
20
35
40
65
20
15
20
90
30
25
30
60
95
30
25

C O G N A C

Courvoisier VSOP

Courvoisier XO

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Martell VS

Remy Martin XO

Remy Martin “Louis XIII”

15
55
20
30
95
15
90
400

R U M

Bacardi 8, Puerto Rico

Bacardi, Puerto Rico

Bacardi “Oakheart”, Puerto Rico

Diplomático “Planas”, Venezuela

Diplomático “Reserva”, Venezuela

Diplomático “Ambassador”, Venezuela

Flor de Caña 25yr, Nicaragua

Plantation, Barbados

Santa Teresa, Venezuela

Zacapa “Solera 23”, Guatemala

20
15
15
15
20
75
50
15
20
25

C H A M P A G N E

Nicolas Feuillatte “Reserve Exclusive”, Brut

Laurent Perrier “La Cuvée”, Brut, Reims

Cheurlin Thomas “Speciale”, Brut

Louis Roederer “Collection 245”, Brut

Moët & Chandon, Bruse, Rose

Perrier-Jouët “Grand Brut”, Brut, Epernay

Veuve Clicquot “Yellow Label”, Brut, Reims

Tattinger, Brut, Reims

Bollinger, Brut. Reims

Ruinart. Blanc de Blanc, Brut

Ruinart, Brut, Rosé

Billecart-Salmon, Brut, Rosé

Dom Perignon, Brut, Epernay 2015

Cheurlin Thomas “Célébrite”, Brut

Louis Roederer “Cristal”, Brut, 2015

Krug “Grande Cuvée”, Brut, Reims

99
139
145
150
175
175
175
250
250
250
295
300
375
375
500
550

S P A R K L I N G

Almacita, Uco Valley, Brut, Rosé

Zardetto, Prosecco, Brut

Mumm Napa, Napa Valley, Brut

Mumm Napa, Napa Valley, Brut, Rosé

Gerard Bertrand, Cremant de Limoux

Gerard Bertrand, Cremant de Limoux, Rosé

Berlucchi “Cuvée Impériale”, Franciacorta, Brut

Gloria Ferrer “Royal Cuvée”, Carneros 2014

80
80
80
85
85
85
95
110

*All vintages and products are subject to availability* *All vintages and products are subject to availability* 

https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=f6d4e62b32e1b231JmltdHM9MTcwNzM1MDQwMCZpZ3VpZD0wOGNkODJkZS0zNDAwLTZmNTgtMTJhMy05MWI0MzUxMjZlMTEmaW5zaWQ9NTc4MQ&ptn=3&ver=2&hsh=3&fclid=08cd82de-3400-6f58-12a3-91b435126e11&u=a1L3Nob3A_cT1hcmRiZWcrdWlnZWFkYWlsJkZPUk09U0hPUFBBJm9yaWdpbklHVUlEPTZFNjJBREZBNDM2RjQ5ODg5MTVDRkQ4MDNDRUQ0MTEz&ntb=1


*All vintages and products are subject to availability* *All vintages and products are subject to availability* 

B O U R B O N

Angel’s Envy, Louisville

Basil Hayden, Clermont

Blanton’s, Frankfort

Buffalo Trace, Frankfort

Bulleit, Shelbyville, KY

Four Roses “Single Barrel”, Lawrenceburg

High West, Park City

Knob Creek, Clermont

Maker's Mark, Loretto

Michter’s, Shively

Old Forester, Louisville

Old Forester “1870”, Louisville

Old Forester “1897”, Louisville

Old Forester “1910", Louisville

Old Forester “1920”, Louisville

Rabbit Hole “Heigold”, Louisville

Rabbit Hole “Dareringer”, Louisville

Woodford Reserve, Versailles

Woodford Reserve “Double Oaked”, Versailles

20
20
30
15
15
20
20
20
15
20
15
20
20
20
20
35
40
15
25

W O R L D  W H I S K E Y

Angel’s Envy Rye, Louisville

Bulleit Rye, Shelbyville, KY

Crown Royal, Gimli

George Dickel 12yr, Tullahoma

Jack Daniel’s, Lynchburg

Jack Daniel’s “single barrel”, Lynchburg

Jameson, Dublin

Hibiki “Harmony”, Kyoto

High West “Double Rye”, Park City

High West “Rendezvous Rye”, Park City

Michter’s American Whiskey, Shivley

Michter’s Rye, Shivley

Old Forester Rye, Louisville

Rabbit Hole “Boxergrail Rye”, Louisville

Red Breast 12yr, Midleton

Rittenhouse Rye, Bardstown

Sazerac Rye, Frankfort

Suntori “Toki”, Hakushu

Teeling, Dublin

Uncle Nearest “1856”, Shelbyville, TN

Whistlepig 10yr Rye, Shoreham

Whistlepig 15yr Rye, Shoreham

Yamazaki 12yr, Kyoto

30
15
15
20
15
25
15
40
15
15
20
15
15
25
20
15
20
15
20
25
30
60
30

R A R E  &  L I M I T E D

Colonel E.H. Taylor “Small Batch” Bourbon, Frankfort

Colonel E.H. Taylor “Single Barrel” Bourbon, Frankfort

Eagle Rare 10yr Bourbon, Frankfort

Fortaleza Blanco, Tequila

High West “Midwinter Night Dram Act 12” Rye, Park

City

Michter’s 2023 Cask Strength Rye, Shively

Michter’s 10yr Rye, Shivley

Michter’s “Bomberger’s Decleration Bourbon”, Shivley

Michter’s “Bomberger’s PFG Bourbon 2025”, Shivley

Michter’s “Shenk’s Homestead Sour Mash”, Shivley

Old Forester “1924” 10yr Bourbon, Louisville

Old Forester “President’s Choice Bourbon”, Louisville

Stagg “Batch 24A” Bourbon, Frankfort

Whistle Pig “Boss Hog IX: Siren’s Song” Rye, Vermont

Whistle Pig “Boss Hog XI: The Juggernaut” Rye, Vermont 

30
60
20
25
60

40
75
45
50
40
45
75
40

200
200

– 2 OZ POUR –

All rare offerings are available in 1 oz pours
at half the listed price. 


